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Images Scoring 10 or Better or with Award  
3905 Liverpool Docks 20   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  
2343 Window Shopping 19   

Denise Compton Hon CPE  
833 Supper Time 18   

Andrea Davies  
5530 The Look Outs 18   

Andrea Davies  
8048 Sidecar Racers 18   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB  
3452 Sandwiched 17   

Wendy Williams CPAGB, Hon CPE  
6168 Shake a 6 to Begin 17   

David Hoyle  
9503 The Globe, North Cape 17   

Wendy Williams CPAGB, Hon CPE  
7393 Autumn, Llyn Padarn 17   

Alison Wood  
5072 Almond eye Bridge 16   

David Hoyle  
1445 RED FALL 16   

Andy Heslop  
6667 Star Tern 16   

Bryan Averill HON CPE  BPE2  
533 Urban Canvas 15   

Denise Compton Hon CPE  
2081 Shed on the Moors 15   

Alison Wood  
9235 SUNSET CONTEMPLATION 15   

Andy Heslop  
4450 Sunset Love 15   

Julene Evans  
3090 Midnight Whispers 14   

Julene Evans  
8680 Rocky Foreshore 14   

Bryan Averill HON CPE  BPE2  
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Entrant Scores  
Alison Wood Total: 32    
7393 Autumn, Llyn Padarn 17   
2081 Shed on the Moors 15   

Andrea Davies Total: 36    
833 Supper Time 18   
5530 The Look Outs 18   

Andrew Charlesworth CPAGB Total: 38    
3905 Liverpool Docks 20   
8048 Sidecar Racers 18   

Andy Heslop Total: 31    
1445 RED FALL 16   
9235 SUNSET CONTEMPLATION 15   

Bryan Averill HON CPE  BPE2 Total: 30    
6667 Star Tern 16   
8680 Rocky Foreshore 14   

David Hoyle Total: 33    
6168 Shake a 6 to Begin 17   
5072 Almond eye Bridge 16   

Denise Compton Hon CPE Total: 34    
2343 Window Shopping 19   
533 Urban Canvas 15   

Julene Evans Total: 29    
4450 Sunset Love 15   
3090 Midnight Whispers 14   

Wendy Williams CPAGB, Hon CPE Total: 34    
3452 Sandwiched 17   
9503 The Globe, North Cape 17   
  

Statistics  
No. of Entrants: 9  
No. of Entries: 18  

  
Mark Distribution Count Cumulative  
 20: 1 (6%) 1 (6%)  
 19: 1 (6%) 2 (11%)  
 18: 3 (17%) 5 (28%)  
 17: 4 (22%) 9 (50%)  
 16: 3 (17%) 12 (67%)  
 15: 4 (22%) 16 (89%)  
 14: 2 (11%) 18 (100%)  
 Average Mark: 16.50  
 Total Marks: 297.0  
 Held back: 5 (28%)  
 Held images: #833, #2343, #3905, #5530, #8048  

  


